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Performance Data 2022/2023

68%

National Average

65%

2022/23 (57 pupils)

Phonics Screening Check - Year 1

% of children achieving pass rate

End of KS1 Assessments (SATS) — Year 2
Working at, or above, the Expected Standard

Reading

Writing

Maths

Reading

Writing

Maths

2022/23 (59 pupils)

66%

46%

1%

68%

60%

70%

End of KS1 Assessments (SATS) — Year 2

Working at a Greater Depth in the Standard

Reading

Writing

Maths

Reading

Writing

Maths

2022/23 (50 pupils)

31%

7%

22%

19%

8%

16%

2022/23 (59 pupils)

Multiplication Tables Check - Year 4

Mean Average Score

End of KS2 Assessments (SATS) — Year 6
Working at, or above, the Expected Standard

Reading

Writing

Maths

Combined

Reading

Writing

Maths

Combined

2022/23 60 pupils)

72%

70%

80%

62%

73%

1%

73%

59%

End of KS2 Assessments (SATS) — Year 6
Working at a Greater Depth in the Standard

Reading

Writing

Maths

Combined

Reading

Writing

Maths

Combined

2022/23 60 pupils)

28%

0%

10%

0%

29%

13%

24%

8%




